2018 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship
50m Three Position Rifle Women Start List

Target
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Target
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Relay 2 Monday Prep 7:45 Match2 8:00

BIB
414
504
465
364
481
318
506
410
400
329
437
452

BIB
442
511
449
435
508
389
340
463
394
343
395

First
Zoe
Macey
Leah
Amy
Grace
Aliya
Megan
Megan
Kamilla
Ashley
Kimberlee
Lilly

First
Chloe
Katie
Samantha
Emme
Brooke
Kendra
Kristen
Anna
Torrance
Marleigh
Natalie

Last

LUM

WAY
SEBESTA
GENTRY
TASCHUK
BUTT
WILCOXSON
LANHAM
KISCH
CLEGG
NETTLES
POLAKOVIC

Last

ODLE
ZAUN
PETERSON
NELSON
WILLHITE
JACOBS
DERTING
SCHEER
KANG
DUNCAN
KATSUYAMA

ST
NM
CO
NY
AK
MN
MA
CT
CO
MN
GA
GA
CA

ST
TN

ND
MN
WA
X
SD
OR
AL

MD
NC
CA

Cat
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2

Cat
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2

Range

Upper Range

Range

Lower Range



2018 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship
50m Three Position Rifle Women Start List

Target
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Target
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Relay 3 Monday Prep 11:15 Match2 11:30

BIB
495
500
446
436
359
464
303
393
486
513
386
420

BIB
422
509
425
499
473
458
401
309
346
501
456
413

First
Abigail
Jonna
Katie
Grace
Grace
Lynn
Kennadi
Lauren
Katelyn
Alicia
Nicolette
Amoret

First
Molly
Cassidy
Lauren
Erin
Calista
Madilyn
Kendra
Emily
Bridget
Lillian
Emma
Sarah

Last
VARNEY
WARNKEN
PALTZ
NELSON
FOLEY
SCHUEHLE
BARKER
KADOOKA
TINSLEY
ZHANG
HOFFMAN
MCCARTNEY

Last
MCGHIN
WILSON
MCMAHAN
WALSH
SMOYER
RIEGEL
KISSELL
BROCK
EDGERLY
WARREN
RHODE
LOUGH

ST
ME
MT
NJ
PA
RI
SC
X
HI
IN
CA
SD
NM

ST
GA
WA
FL

DE
PA
PA
CO
SD
NY
Ml

PA
WV

Cat
J1
J2
J2
J1
J3
J1
J2
J1
J2
J3
J3
J2

Cat
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J3
J2
J2

Range

Upper Range

Range

Lower Range



2018 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship

Target
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Relay 1
BIB

339
406
478
380
443
470
491
312
381
382
417
450
330
363
403
407
344
366
405
440
314
324
342
352
354
365
376
409
415
428
459
304
492

10m Air Rifle Women Start List
Tuesday April 17
PET 8:00 Prep11:45 Match1 12:00

First

Katrina
Kestrel
Emily
Kristen
Sarah
Hailee
Rhiann
Abby
Angeline
Adriana
Elizabeth
Morgan
Emily
Kayla
Kaitlin
Kaitlyn
Elizabeth
Ruby
Morgan
Claire
Dana
Emily
Meike
Elizabeth
Emily
Taylor
Mica
Becca
Casey
Catherine
Rosealee
Rachel
Mary

Last

DEMERLE
KUHNE
STITH
HEMPHILL
OSBORN
SIGMON
TRAVIS
BUESSELER
HENRY
HICKERSON
MARSH
PHILLIPS
COCK
GADEKEN
KORINEK
KUTZ
DUTTON
GOMES
KREB
O'NEEL
BUESSELER
CHERAMIE
DREWELL
EWERT
FISHER
GIBSON
HARR
LAMB
LUTZ
MILLER
RIEMAN
BENESH
TUCKER

ST

OH
PA
FL
X
VA
CO
X
MN
X
TN
AR
MD
OR
NE
PA
CT
NH
RI
CcO
MD
MN
KY
X
MN
VA
OR
PA
VA
ID
TN
NV
NV
FL

Cat

J3
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2

Range

LOWER RANGE

Wednesday Match2 start list is based on Tuesday scores



2018 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship

Target
1

O©oOo~NOOOTh, WDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Relay 1
BIB

397
469
319
334
310
321
336
349
423
426
468
322
498
302
316
333
355
367
369
373
400
402
454
476
449
301
384
394
404
442
444
479
340
350

10m Air Rifle Women Start List
Tuesday April 17
PET 8:00 Prep 11:45 Match1 12:00

First

Alana
Makenzie
Hayley
Peninah
Malori
Haley
Veronica
Madeline
Kelcy
Noelle
Grace
Kaylene
Lilyanne
Elizabeth
Addy
Sophia
Emily
Abigail
Martina
Amy
Kamilla
Jasmine
Karly
Annabelle
Samantha
Nadine
Maliya
Torrance
Maddison
Chloe
Aicha
Mackenzie
Kristen
Amity

Last

KELLY
SHEFFIELD
CARROLL
D'SOUZA
BROWN
CASTILLO
DEL MAR
ERIKSON
MCGRATH
MEALS
SHARP
CASTILLO
WADE
BARK
BURROW
Cu0zz0
FITZZGERALD
GORDON
GRATZ
HAMMER
KISCH
KOBAYASHI
POTTS
STANEC
PETERSON
AHOLA
HILLMAN
KANG
KORTHAS
ODLE
OURTI
STRAUCH
DERTING
ERMARTH

ST

GA
X
VA
MD
X
NM
CA
WA
X
KY
X
NM
FL
MD
GA
CT
NM
X
IL
PA
MN
AK
PA
OH
MN
CA
CO
MD
MT
TN
NY
MT
OR
VA

Cat

J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2

Range

UPPER RANGE

Wednesday Match2 start list is based on Tuesday scores



2018 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship

Target
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

BIB

434
351
388
389
435
438
455
311
463
474
460
502
328
337
343
368
395
418
445
453
467
508
510
511
372
326
327
335
356
317
364
377
399

10m Air Rifle Women Start List
Tuesday April 17
Relay2 PET9:00 Prep1:45 Match1 2:00

First

Hana
Brianna
Lauren
Kendra
Emme
Lauren
Elizabeth
Mary Kate
Anna
Rachel
Marjorie
Isabella
Zanti
Kylie
Marleigh
Taryn
Natalie
Gabriella
Madyson
Alexa
Emmie
Brooke
Hannah
Katie
Ariel
Waverly
Brianna
Samatha
Elena
Mari
Amy
Trinity
Arielle

Last

MUSSER

ESPERICUETA

HURLEY
JACOBS
NELSON
O'BRIEN
PROBST
BROX
SCHEER
SPRAGUE
ROUSE
WATTS
CLAIRE
DELANEY
DUNCAN
GRANGER
KATSUYAMA
MAYES
PACK
POTTS
SELLERS
WILLHITE
WILSON
ZAUN
HALL
CINENSE
CITRIGNO
DEHERRERA
FLAKE
BUTLER
GENTRY
HATHAWAY
KIMM

ST

PA
NM
OR
SD
WA
MA
X
VA
AL
PA
X
CA
VA
WA
NC
FL
CA
NM
CA
PA
CcO
X
NM
ND
X
ID
CA
NM
CO
ND
AK
X
VA

Cat

J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J3
J3
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1

Range

LOWER RANGE

Wednesday Match2 start list is based on Tuesday scores



2018 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship

Target
1

O©oOo~NOOOTh, WDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

BIB

437
441
481
512
514
504
305
306
318
329
360
385
391
392
432
465
484
433
489
307
371
378
410
411
452
461

348
398
412
414
439
429

10m Air Rifle Women Start List
Tuesday April 17
Relay2 PET9:00 Prep1:45 Match1 2:00

First

Kimberlee
Margaret
Grace
Abigail
Abigail
Macey
Sara
Mackayla
Aliya
Ashley
Jane
Amanda
Kaila
Dahee
Maya
Leah
Cierra
Abby
Katie
Jessica
Emily
Arica
Megan
Isabel
Lilly
Taylor

Madelynn
Rachel
Elizabeth
Zoe

Riley
Mackenzie

Last

NETTLES
OBERLE
TASCHUK
ZEITLER
ZINSMEYER
WAY
BENESH
BOURGEOIS
BUTT
CLEGG
FRALEY
HINTZ
JONES
JUNG
MISRA
SEBESTA
TERRIZZI
MONIQUE
TORRENCE
BOYCE
HAAG
HAYES
LANHAM
LESSEIG
POLAKQVIC
SAULTERS

ERICKSON
KIMBELL
LORENTZ
LUM
O'CONNELL
MILLER

ST

GA
CO
MN
PA
X
CO
CA
MS
MA
GA
OR
ND
CO
HI
TN
NY
PA
MA
CO
uT
ND
GA
CO
AK
CA
MS

CA
GA
MT
NM
MA
IN

Cat

J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1

J2
J1
J1
J1
J3
J2

Range

UPPER RANGE

Wednesday Match2 start list is based on Tuesday scores



2018 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship

Target
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

BIB

401
475
480
482
490
506
509
358
308
315
341
375
390
396
416
421
422
424
387
430
431
451
458
466
472
383
477
485
497
325
346
357
370

10m Air Rifle Women Start List
Tuesday April 17
Relay3 PET10:00 Prep 3:45 Match1 4:00

First

Kendra
Savanna
Ashley
Megan
Megan
Megan
Cassidy
Sophia
Maya
Niya
Libby
Emma
Laci
Hope
Jerica
Kaci
Molly
Dawn
Christina
Samantha
Laura
Jennifer
Madilyn
Mikayla
Brielle
Angela
Madeline
Jaden
Maggie
Noelle
Bridget
Julia
Rachel

Last

KISSELL

STALNAKER
SWEARINGEN

TAYLOR

TORRENCE
WILCOXSON

WILSON
FLORES
BOYLE
BURNEY
DILLER
HARDEE
JEWELL
KAVULICH
MANAOIS
MCCRARY
MCGHIN
MCILWAIN
HOLDEN
MILLER
MILUKAS
PLOCINIK
RIEGEL

SEDGWICK

SMITH
HILL
STEINLE

THOMPSON
VONDERAU
CHRISTENSEN

EDGERLY
FLAKE
GRAY

ST

CO
GA
WYy
X
CO
CT
WA
CA
AK
VA
MT
CA
GA
CT
AK
WA
GA
CA
OH
NM
CT
SC
PA
AZ
NM
CO
WA
IL
AL
X
NY
CO
VA

Cat

J1
J2
J1
J1
J3
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1

Range

LOWER RANGE

Wednesday Match2 start list is based on Tuesday scores



2018 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship

Target
1

0O~NO O WN

(]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

BIB

408
413
425
427

493
496
499
309
473
338
353
374
471
494
345

320
501
456
313
323
332
362
503
347
448
457
447
505
507
483
379

10m Air Rifle Women Start List
Tuesday April 17
Relay3 PET10:00 Prep 3:45 Match1 4:00

First

Heidi
Sarah
Lauren
Audrey

Mackenzie
Sophia
Erin
Emily
Calista
Amelia
Jordyn
Adrienne
Claudia
Morgan
Julia

Grace
Lillian
Emma
Allison
Rachael
LeeAnna
Anna
Vittoria
Rachel
Aaleiana
Stephanie
Skylar
Anne
Brooklyn
Katie
Abigail

Last

KWOCK
LOUGH
MCMAHAN
MELCHOR

VAN PATTEN
VELOZ
WALSH
BROCK
SMOYER
DELL

EWINE
HANSON
SISK
VANDER LINDEN
EAST

CASON
WARREN
RHODE
BUESSELER
CHARLES
CRUDGINGTON
FRAZIER
WATTS
ENGELS
PERRY
RICIGLIANO
PAUOLE
WHITE
WILKINS
TEDESCHI
HEBERT

ST

HI
WV
FL
AL

ID
MD
DE
SD
PA
Ml
ND
GA
SC
CA
MS

VA
Ml
PA
MN
MT
X
VA
CA
ID
CcO
VA
WA
X
AZ
CO
VT

Cat

J1
J2
J1
J1

J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J3
J3
J1
J2
J2

J2
J3
J2
J2
J3
J3
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J3
J2
J3
J2
J2

Range

UPPER RANGE

Wednesday Match2 start list is based on Tuesday scores



